
First Name Last Name Phone # Email Address

Andrew Kuss (315) 572-0903 andrew.kuss@yahoo.com

Antonio Ortiz (607) 345-4201 Yankeefanatic42@yahoo.com

Ben Miesner benmiesner@yahoo.com

Bill Bjorness (315) 450-2609 bjbjorness@gmail.com

Bob Sisson (315) 877-5611 rsisson582@gmail.com

Bruce  Sherman (315) 559-1090 bsherman53@gmail.com  

Colby Spinner (315) 412-4902 cespinner@gmail.com

Dan Scott (315) 720-4583 dan6284@gmail.com

David Martin (315)-506-5705 martinda@upstate.edu

David Stanton (315) 952-8221 dstanton831@aol.com

Dennis Herron (315) 427-5886 dennyh10@gmail.com

James McNally (315) 673-1108

Jeff Funck (315) 243-8460 jfunck24@hotmail.com

Jerod Macko jerod_macko@hotmail.com

Jim Hartnett (315) 569-5416 jhartnett@eisrinks.com

Joe Goss (315) 395-4501 joe.goss211@gmail.com

Joe Warzecha (315) 952-2677 mojowjw@yahoo.com

John Sobolewski (315) 673-2597 cool65mopar@aol.com

Leo McInerney (315) 559-0104 leo.mcinerney@gmail.com

Mark Clark (315) 673-0808 markiclark@aol.com

Mark Peck (315) 657-7023 markepeck56@gmail.com

Mike Tyszko (315) 254-9968 miketyszko1988@gmail.com

Mike Downs (315) 430-2162 mtdowns725@gmail.com

Pat Herron (315) 487-0318 pherron@twcny.rr.com

Ron Richer (315) 558-1085 rricher5@twcny.rr.com

Ron Chunco (315) 263-1199 rchunco@live.com

Stephen Bart (315) 706-3688 stephenlbart@gmail.com

Steve Sopchak (315) 882-2339 steve.sopchak@gmail.com

Tim Schmidt (315) 727-5836 tbvschmidt@yahoo.com

Tom Glover (315) 317-3761 tjg2441@gmail.com

Tim Conboy (315) 558-3708 TJConboy7@gmail.com

Wally Warzecha (315) 952-0200 walterwarzecha63@gmail.com 

Brad Jones (315) 236-5198 Bjones8987@gmail.com

Dan Kraus (315) 317-6221 dankraus273@gmail.com

Chris Haigney (315) 289-7645 chris.haigney@gmail.com

Mike Lane (315) 430-3056 mjlane23@gmail.com

Nate Miesner (315) 559-4376 ncmiesner@g.coastal.edu

Andrew Greacen (315) 382-0030 aagreacen@gmail.com

 Wednesday Night Member's League


